INCLINATION REPORT

FRANKLIN, ASTON & FAIR, Inc.
P. O. Box 1090
Roswell, New Mexico 88201

SHAW FEDERAL Well No. 2
660' FSL & 660" FWL

Section 18, T-8-S, R-38-E
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION

Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

293 1/2 2.55 2.55

792 1/2 4.34 6.89
1,285 1/2 4.9 11.18
1,780 3/4 6.48 17.66
2,153 1/4 1.64 19.30
2,650 3/4 6.51 25.81
3,128 3/4 6.26 32.07
3,371 3/4 3.18 35.25
3,811 3/4 5.76 41.01
4,130 1/2 2.78 43.79
4,482 1/2 3.06 46.85
4,680 3/4 2.59 49 .44
4,733 3/4 .69 50.13

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is true and complete.
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" VERNA DRILLING COMPANY

P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 12th day of Fekruary, 1969.

Notary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




